





New London County 4-H Fair Ad/Sponsorship Campaign



	1. Sponsor's Name		
We are now planning and preparing for our New London County 4-H Fair to be held August 8-10, 2025 at the North Stonington Fairgrounds in North Stonington, CT. We invite you to become a sponsor of our 2025 4-H Fair.	2. Mailing Address: Street Town	StateZip	<u> </u>
4-H is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization for youth ages 5-19. The New London County 4-H Fair is a county fair, managed by 4-H members, under the guidance of adult volunteers, advisors, and the UConn 4-H Extension Educator. The exhibits at the fair are made, grown or trained by 4-H members. 4-H members work all year to get ready for our fair. If you want to learn more about 4-H or have any questions about the fair, call Marc Cournoyer, UConn 4-H Extension Educator at (860) 885-2824 or marc.cournoyer@uconn.edu. We appreciate your support of our youth and 4-H Fair. THANK YOU! For online credit payments please scan QR code. Direct online payment link: https://square.link/u/zjC7pwOS	3. Sponsor's email: 4. 4-H Member: 4-H Club(s): 5. Sponsorship: FULL PAGE AD 1/2 PAGE AD BUSINESS CARD DIAMOND CLOVER PLATINUM CLOVER GOLD CLOVER SILVER CLOVER BRONZE CLOVER TOTAL	\$ 120.00 \$ 60.00 \$ 25.00 \$ 250.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 50.00 \$ 25.00 Scan	
NLC 4-H Fair received a donation of \$ in payment for sponsorship of the 2025 4-H Fair from	Sponsors donating over \$120 will recei		
For digital ad submission please use this link: s.uconn.edu/adsubmission	Reuse ad from last year Submitting digital ad.		
	6. Signatureof Sponsor	Date	
4-H Member Name	7. Paid By: Cash Check or (Make check payable to "New London Co 8. Amount \$		

All sponsorships must be turned in by May 6, 2025 or postmarked then, directly to: UConn New London County 4-H, 562 New London Tpke., Norwich, CT 06360 or emailed to nlc4hfair@gmail.com